Photoelectric Sensors
!"#$%#"&'&()*'+,-)./#'0)12$#$,3,0#-'0)4$&#-$3)5'#2
6,7$#,%8"&'&()*,9#"-,)9&:)*'+,-%./#'0)49+3,;
HPX-T Series
MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Built in auto-tuning
• Digital display indicates

HPX-T Series
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945 Honeywell • MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 23
ORDER GUIDE
Remote Red LED Green LED NPN PNP Preleaded Connector
HPX-T1-H ! ! !
HPX-T2-H ! ! !
HPX-T1-HC ! ! !
HPX-T2-HC ! ! !
HPX-T3-H ! ! ! !
HPX-TV3-H ! ! ! !
HPX-T4-H ! ! ! !
HPX-TV4-H ! ! ! !
CABLE ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
Straight Right Angle Cable Length
80456-A ! 2m (6.6 ft)
80459-A ! 5m (16.4 ft)
80496-A ! 2m (6.6 ft)
80499-A ! 5m (16.4 ft)
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
Photoelectric Controls
!"#$%#"&'&()*'+,-)./#'0)12$#$,3,0#-'0)4$&#-$3)5'#2
6,7$#,%8"&'&()*,9#"-,)9&:)*'+,-%./#'0)49+3,;
HPX-T Series
MICRO SWITCH
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Printed with Soy Ink
on 50% Recycled Paper
European Photoelectric Centre
Honeywell-Cométa
21 Chemin du Vieux Chêne
38243 Meylan Cedex
France
Tel     (33) 76 41 72 00